
tonday Jan. 1 Moses

Tuesday Jan. 2 Solomon

Hj Wednesday Jan. 3 Samuel

• Thursday Jan. 4 Jeremiah
• Friday Jan. 5 Mary
• Saturday Jan. 6 The sinful

• Sunday Jan. 7 Mary and i
• Monday Jan. 8 Paul

• Tuesday Jan. 9 Jesus

What describes the life that serves God?
• Wednesday Jan. 10 Transformed by God
• Thursday Jan. 11 Using my "gift"
• Friday Jan. 12 Working hard
• Saturday Jan. 13 Conquering evil with good

What does it mean to be a servant of God? What should my attitude be? What should my life be
like? What things should 1 do?
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"Here I am."

Parable of the three servants

Helping the "leasit of these"
Serving t<vo masters
A servant's duty
Leading by serving
Following Christ
The example of Christ
Justice and obedience
Pleasing others
Christ the foundation

Motivated by love
Shown to be God's servant

Serving one another
Christ, the real master
Ways to serve
Faith and actions

Exodus 3:1-10

1 Kings 4:29-34
1 Samuel 3:1-21

Jeremiah 1:4-10
Luke 1:26-38

Luke 7:36-50

Luke 10:38-42

2 Corinthians 11:12-31

Philippians 2:6-11

Romans 12:1-2

Romans 12:3-8

Romans 12:9-16

Romans 12:17-21

Psalm 19:7-11

Psalm 40:6-8
Matthew 25:14-30

Matthew 25:31-46

Luke 16:13

Luke 17:7-10

Luke 22:24-27

John 12:26
John 13:1-17
2 Samuel 23:1-5

Romans 15:1-6

1 Corinthians 3:5-14

1 Corinthians 13:1-3

2 Corinttiians 6:3-4, 6-7
Galatians 5:13-15

Colossians 3:23-24

Hebrews 13:1-3, 16
James 2:18

Daily Bible Break Challenge; Keep God's Word in your heart—and in your head. This month
memorize lames 2:18. /


